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Yellow Red Blue White Cyto Others Totals

Bag
s Weight

Bag
s Weight

Bag
s Weight

Bag
s Weight

Bag
s Weight

Bag
s

Weigh
t

Bag
s Weight

REPORT TOTAL


1086 4292.27
0

1147 7112.820 330 1416.70
0

280 419.62
0

99 242.15
0

0 0.000 2942 13483.56
0

S No. Month 

1 Jun 23 530 2039.23
0

557 3456.39
0

137 631.510 137 198.47
0

53 125.46
0

0 0.000 1414 6451.060

2 Jul 23 556 2253.04
0

590 3656.43
0

193 785.190 143 221.15
0

46 116.690 0 0.000 1528 7032.500

Period of Report:  JUN 23 to JUL 23 ;  Report Generated by: Human Care Medical Charitable Trust (Manipal Hospital - Dwarka) (HCM) ;
Date of Report:  26 AUG 2023 / 15:53

BMW Received At Store (S2) (Month Wise) in Kgs

Code 106343  Name 
Human Care Medical Charitable Trust (Manip
al Hospital - Dwarka) (HCM)

Cat  BEDDED HOSPITAL  Beds 201  CBWTF 

M/S SMS WATER
GRACE BMW PVT
LTD (DELHI)

HCF DETAILS

Name Mr Ashish  Mobile  9891440448

Tele  9891440448  Email  
ashish.kumar@manipalhospi
tals.com

CONTACT PERSON
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